Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_O\Data\P0012220\
Data File : P0@65840.D
Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.CH Signal #2: ECD2B.CH

Acq On : 23 Jan 2020 13:20

Operator : DD\AJ

Sample : L1164-08RE QVD-SB-BC-0-5SRE

Misc :

ALS vial : 12  Sample Multiplier: 1 Manual Integrations

APPROVED

Integration File signal 1: autointl.e Ankita
Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
Quant Time: Jan 23 13:34:52 2020

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_O\methods\P0010420.M
Quant Title : GC EXTRACTABLES

QLast Update : Sat Jan 04 04:01:28 2020

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation 6890 Scale Mode: Small noise peaks clipped

Volume Inj. 2l
Signal #1 Phase : ZB-MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR2
Signal #1 Info : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.50p Signal #2 Info : 30M x ©.32mm x ©.25pm

Compound RT#1 RT#2 Resp#l Resp#2 ng/ml ng/ml

System Monitoring Compounds
1) SA Tetrachlo... 4.152 3.429 733069 926377 40.145m 42.113
2) SA Decachlor... 9.646 8.327 660992 720924 19.508 17.384

Target Compounds

31) L7 AR-1260-1 6.883 5.945 99640 128919  72.243 68.477
32) L7 AR-1260-2 7.136 6.133 156179 123651 89.015m  50.896m#
33) L7 AR-1260-3 7.494 6.282 72190 112586 51.076 52.015
34) L7 AR-1260-4 7.715 6.749 134390 70587  76.967 35.184m#
35) L7 AR-1260-5 8.023 6.992 157513 162928 46.969 32.912 #

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25% (m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_O\Data\P0012220\
Data File : P0©65840.D

Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.CH Signal #2: ECD2B.CH
Acq On : 23 Jan 2020 13:20

Operator : DD\AJ

Sample L1164-08RE

Misc :

ALS Vial : 12  Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File signal 1: autointl.e

Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e

Quant Time: Jan 23 13:34:52 2020
Quant Method
Quant Title
QLast Update

Response via

: GC EXTRACTABLES
: Sat Jan 04 04:01:28 2020
Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation 6890 Scale Mode: Small noise peaks
Volume Inj. :2pl
Signal #1 Phase : ZB-MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR2

Signal #1 Info : 30Mx©.32mmx ©.50p Signal #2 Info : 36M x O.
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130000

120000

4.152

110000

100000

90000

80000

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

[Tetrachlor
IAR-1260-1
JAR-1260-2
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(QT Reviewed)

QVD-SB-BC-0-5RE

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Ankita
1/23/2020 4:16:13 PM
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